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Pos.
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20

116
85
14
76
73
91
80

115
94
28
44
67
48
35
22
17
53
62
31
54

Namn

Mattias Mensonen
Viktor Bjorklund
Rickard Sandberg
Rasmus Sjoberg
Kim Lindstrém
Alex Eriksson
Johan Carlsson
Rikard Hansson
Franz Lofquist
Mikael Hedberg
Casper Lindholm
Arvid Antonsson
Jonathan Mattson
Emil Lofgren

Erik Rosendahl
Markus Frojd
Robert Friberg
Emil J6nsson
Niklas Pettersson

Christoffer Gustavsson

2014-06-25 Vasteras

Resultat Heat 3 (9)

Klubb
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK
Vasterds MK
SMK Eksjo

Jarva MK

Jarva MK

Kils MK MC
Vasterds MK
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK
Kils MK MC
Réttvik Boda MK
Linkdping MS
MC Alingsés
Linkdping MS
Gota MS

Réttvik Boda MK
SMK Eksjo
Carlsborgs MK
MC Alingsés
Gota MS
Carlsborgs MK

> Rlanossons
Kerl aB
F_uusannna.

Solhdllsvagen 7, 561 38 Huskvarna

MABI

H Y RBI

L AR

VMS

VARMLANDS MASKINSERVICE AR

Fabrikat
Honda
KT™M
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM

™
Suzuki
KTM
Honda
KT™M
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Honda
Yamaha
KT™M
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki

Varv

Lag-SM i Motocross 2014
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Totaltid

10:26.114
10:27.762
10:28.942
10:32.675
10:44.159
10:48.311
10:49.749
10:49.999
10:51.031
11:01.438
11:08.307
11:17.037
11:17.905
11:18.651
11:27.940
11:38.328
11:38.328
11:38.414
11:39.069
10:39.670
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~Getab

Alfta-Edsbyns Fastighets AB

o

ELITSERIEN

Diff.

+1.648
+2.828
+6.561
+18.045
+22.197
+23.635
+23.885
+24.917
+35.324
+42.193
+50.923
+51.791
+52.537
+1:01.826
+1:12.214
+1:12.214
+1:12.300
+1:12.955
-1 Varv

Poang
20
19
18
17
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